Maintenance Date

07/15/2025

07/05/2024

02/26/2024

01/17/2024

05/24/2022

09/30/2021

08/31/2021

08/25/2021

12/15/2020

02/03/2020

04/23/2019

07/18/2018

Plant

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

PR-14 Excavator

Maintenance Short Description

Complete 500hr service

Bent rods

250hr service

2000hr service

Service
Service
Rear glass replacement
Hoses replaced
Service
Service
Service

Service

Maintenance Supplied By

Harris Heavy Mechanics

Harris Heavy Mechanics

Harris heavy mechanical

Harris heavy mechanical

Westrac
Charlie Yeo
Justin JB Mechanical

Justin JB Mechanical

Joshy Barrett heavey machanical

WESTRAC

Meter Reading
2514 hours

2447 hours

2271 hours

2080hrs

1500 hours
1227 hours
11111 hours
11111 hours
993 hours
750 hours
519 hours

250 hours

Cost

519.37

1,446.50

319

1,101.85

Notes

Pick up bucket, take back to yard &
wash up.

Remove cylinders & disassemble.
Found rods to be bend.
Chase up parts & clean up ready for
assembly.

Reseal both cylinders & fit to bucket.
Drop bucket back to the machine &
test.

Complete 250hr service

Next service due @ 2500
Completed 2000hr major service

Next service due at 2250hrs

Change all oils & filters

Changed engine oil and filter, fuel filter, outer air filter and final drive oil next service due 1750 hrs

Changed engine oil and filter, outer air filter, fuel filter and justin repaired sump plug next servce due 1500 hours

Replaced blown hose on quick hitch
Straighten plate on boom
Changed engine oil and filter, fuel filter and outer air filter next service due 1250 hrs
changed engine oil and filter, outer air filter and fuel filter
Next service due 1000 hrs
Changed engine oil and filter, fuel filters outer air filter next service due 750 hours
CHANGED ENGINE OIL & FILTER, FUEL FILTER, HYDRALIC OIL FILTER, FINAL DRIVE OIL & OUTER AIR FILTER NEXT
SERVICE DUE 500 HOURS



