

Maintenance Date	Plant	Maintenance Short Description	Maintenance Supplied By	Meter Reading	Cost	Notes
07/15/2025	PR-14 Excavator	Complete 500hr service	Harris Heavy Mechanics	2514 hours	519.37	Pick up bucket, take back to yard & wash up. Remove cylinders & disassemble. Found rods to be bend.
07/05/2024	PR-14 Excavator	Bent rods	Harris Heavy Mechanics	2447 hours	1,446.50	Chase up parts & clean up ready for assembly. Reseal both cylinders & fit to bucket. Drop bucket back to the machine & test. Complete 250hr service
02/26/2024	PR-14 Excavator	250hr service	Harris heavy mechanical	2271 hours	319	Next service due @ 2500 Completed 2000hr major service
01/17/2024	PR-14 Excavator	2000hr service	Harris heavy mechanical	2080hrs	1,101.85	Next service due at 2250hrs Change all oils & filters
05/24/2022	PR-14 Excavator	Service	Westrac	1500 hours		Changed engine oil and filter, fuel filter, outer air filter and final drive oil next service due 1750 hrs
09/30/2021	PR-14 Excavator	Service	Charlie Yeo	1227 hours		Changed engine oil and filter, outer air filter, fuel filter and justin repaired sump plug next service due 1500 hours
08/31/2021	PR-14 Excavator	Rear glass replacement	Justin JB Mechanical	11111 hours		Replaced blown hose on quick hitch Straighten plate on boom
12/15/2020	PR-14 Excavator	Service	Joshy Barrett heavy machanical	993 hours		Changed engine oil and filter, fuel filter and outer air filter next service due 1250 hrs changed engine oil and filter, outer air filter and fuel filter
02/03/2020	PR-14 Excavator	Service		750 hours		Next service due 1000 hrs
04/23/2019	PR-14 Excavator	Service		519 hours		Changed engine oil and filter, fuel filters outer air filter next service due 750 hours
07/18/2018	PR-14 Excavator	Service	WESTRAC	250 hours		CHANGED ENGINE OIL & FILTER, FUEL FILTER, HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER, FINAL DRIVE OIL & OUTER AIR FILTER NEXT SERVICE DUE 500 HOURS